
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Construction Management Services (Multiyear Contract) 

RFP No. 20-500550 
Procurement Technician Rafael Sharper 

Date Solicitation Proposal 
Rates Expire 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number 
and Contract Number of 
expiring/expired contract 

Construction Management Services (Multiyear 
Contract) 

RFP No. 20-500550 

CPA 1271093 – EDT-Wade Trim-Reeves JV [Joint Venture of 
Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. (EDT)/Wade Trim, Inc./RK 
Reeves and Associates, Inc.] 

Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award 
Amount 

$11,588,481.50 

CPA 1271093 – EDT-Wade Trim-Reeves JV [Joint Venture of 
Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. (EDT)/Wade Trim, Inc./RK 
Reeves and Associates, Inc.] 

$7,183,500.00     Initial Award 
  $4,404,981.50    Change Order No. 1 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

$11,211,172.00 

CPA 1271093 – EDT-Wade Trim-Reeves JV [Joint Venture of 
Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. (EDT)/Wade Trim, Inc./RK 
Reeves and Associates, Inc.] 

Prime Contractor 
Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor 

EDT-Wade Trim-Reeves JV [Joint Venture of Engineering 
Design Technologies, Inc. (EDT)/Wade Trim, Inc./RK Reeves 
and Associates, Inc.] (Prime) 
Francis Kung’u, JV Principal 
Years In Business: 3 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 3 

Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. [EDT] (Prime LSBE-
DeKalb) 
Anthony Taylor, President/CEO 
Years In Business: 32 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 21 

Wade Trim, Inc. 
Andrew McCune, President/CEO 
Years In Business: 7 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 3 



RK Reeves & Associates, Inc. (Prime LSBE-DeKalb)  
Rebecca K. Reeves, President 
Years In Business: 25 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 18 
LSBE Spend: $2,018,767.72 

Accura Engineering and Consulting Services, Inc. (LSBE-DeKalb) 2% 
Prashanthi Reddy, CEO 
3200 Presidential Drive, Atlanta, GA 30340 
Years In Business: 22 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 11 
SUE, Land Surveying, Inspections 
LSBE Spend: $152,635.00 

Attachments User Department Change Order Request No. 2 


